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393.78Sachel / Chihauhua (Arm Band #: R1001) - Adina MacRae1 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 55.59 66.4163

1 Jumpers 20.00 20.0039.00 34.63 55.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0075.00 70.27 104.730.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 70.47 22.0022

2 Jumpers 0.00 3.3743.00 46.37 3.37 71.63

2 Standard 25.00 25.9965.00 65.99 0.99 74.01
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478.08Parker / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: R1603) - Leslie Lord1 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 52.34 79.6673

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 32.28 81.720.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0075.00 63.50 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 65.45 29.0029

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 39.90 78.100.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0065.00 50.40 114.600.00

378.06Roxy / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1601) - Wendy MacIntosh2 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 62.39 32.0032

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 27.80 86.200.00

1 Standard 25.00 25.0075.00 56.32 75.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 65.43 36.0036

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 34.14 83.860.00

2 Standard 35.00 35.0065.00 61.49 65.000.00

301.95Roscoe / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: R1602) - Ann Lyons3 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 68.15 24.0024

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 29.58 84.420.00

1 Standard 25.00 25.0075.00 63.47 75.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 57.91 27.0027

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0043.00 36.65 70.000.00

2 Standard 70.00 78.4765.00 73.47 8.47 21.53
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521.72Marco / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2206) - Jacqui Brown1 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 52.32 91.6887

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 26.78 84.220.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 45.54 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 69.53 49.0049

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 31.14 82.860.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0060.00 41.04 118.960.00

398.92Zuma / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2207) - Rebecca Dunstan2 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 53.22 84.7881

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0036.00 24.07 70.000.00

1 Standard 45.00 45.0068.00 46.47 55.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 65.18 47.0047

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 26.86 87.140.00

2 Standard 45.00 45.0060.00 41.29 55.000.00

301.36Doc / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2204) - Marian Pelletier3 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 54.85 31.0031

1 Jumpers 20.00 20.0036.00 31.58 55.000.00

1 Standard 20.00 20.0068.00 61.32 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 69.03 32.0032

2 Jumpers 30.00 36.6439.00 45.64 6.64 38.36

2 Standard 35.00 35.0060.00 45.99 65.000.00

170.55Razamataz / Std Manchester Terrier (Arm Band #: R2205) - Cindy MacKeen4 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 51.01 17.0017

1 Jumpers 25.00 30.8936.00 41.89 5.89 44.11

1 Standard 20.00 26.3868.00 74.38 6.38 73.62

2 Gamblers 58.00 62.55 17.0017

2 Jumpers 45.00 56.1839.00 50.18 11.18 18.82

2 Standard 95.00 153.0260.00 118.02 58.02 0.00

46.41Tessa / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2202) - Lynn Fleming5 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 57.65 26.0026

1 Jumpers 50.00 54.5936.00 40.59 4.59 20.41

1 Standard 75.00 109.3368.00 102.33 34.33 0.00

2 Gamblers 0.00 0.00 0.000

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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0.00Surf / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2203) - Amy Perron6 )

1 Gamblers 0.00 0.00 0.000

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

2 Gamblers 0.00 0.00 0.000

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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496.98Sting / Bouvier Des Flandres (Arm Band #: R2605) - Carolyn Dockrill1 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 55.02 73.9872

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 29.75 81.250.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 52.14 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 53.25 86.7582

2 Jumpers 10.00 10.0039.00 36.51 65.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0060.00 51.62 95.000.00

470.48Layla / Standard Poodle (Arm Band #: R2602) - Sylvia Craig2 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 53.44 64.5661

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0036.00 28.39 70.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0068.00 56.52 111.480.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 60.50 40.0040

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0039.00 37.55 70.000.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0060.00 45.56 114.440.00

434.93Scotia / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2606) - Veronica Garber3 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 54.11 85.8983

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 30.96 80.040.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0068.00 62.59 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 56.48 29.0029

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0039.00 35.37 70.000.00

2 Standard 20.00 20.0060.00 51.86 80.000.00

387.68Java / Belgian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2603) - Deborah Rozee4 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 47.41 32.0032

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 29.79 81.210.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 59.14 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 55.50 30.0030

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 34.53 79.470.00

2 Standard 30.00 30.0060.00 57.63 70.000.00

381.49Gable / Standard Poodle (Arm Band #: R2604) - Leslie Lord5 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 53.21 77.7974

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.5836.00 36.58 0.58 69.42

1 Standard 25.00 37.7868.00 80.78 12.78 62.22

2 Gamblers 58.00 53.05 74.9570

2 Jumpers 50.00 57.8939.00 46.89 7.89 17.11

2 Standard 20.00 20.0060.00 52.20 80.000.00
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310.08Rebel / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2601) - John & Lorna MacKinley6 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 55.63 40.0040

1 Jumpers 25.00 27.9236.00 38.92 2.92 47.08

1 Standard 25.00 25.0068.00 59.35 75.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 63.03 28.0028

2 Jumpers 35.00 35.0039.00 27.09 40.000.00

2 Standard 20.00 20.0060.00 49.36 80.000.00
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394.72Kiera / Westie (Arm Band #: S601) - Yvonne Lynch-Hill1 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 56.23 65.7763

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0039.00 38.42 70.000.00

1 Standard 10.00 23.5575.00 88.55 13.55 76.45

2 Gamblers 60.00 70.08 31.0031

2 Jumpers 0.00 1.4543.00 44.45 1.45 73.55

2 Standard 15.00 22.0565.00 72.05 7.05 77.95
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472.33Sprocket / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: S1009) - Don Barnes1 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 54.90 79.1075

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 29.04 84.960.00

1 Standard 10.00 12.8675.00 77.86 2.86 87.14

2 Gamblers 60.00 56.36 42.0042

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 33.87 84.130.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0065.00 53.18 95.000.00

455.07Jodie / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1002) - Lauren McGuire2 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 52.73 89.2783

1 Jumpers 20.00 20.0039.00 29.68 55.000.00

1 Standard 20.00 20.0075.00 51.57 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 73.48 24.0024

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 31.97 86.030.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0065.00 44.23 120.770.00

454.90Brewski / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: S1011) - Anne Drillio3 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 57.71 86.2985

1 Jumpers 10.00 10.0039.00 27.19 65.000.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0075.00 62.32 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 53.05 35.0035

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 34.39 83.610.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0065.00 52.12 95.000.00

417.61Diva / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1020) - Veronica Chipman4 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 63.08 25.0025

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 27.73 86.270.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0075.00 49.66 125.340.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 72.13 36.0036

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0043.00 36.05 70.000.00

2 Standard 25.00 25.0065.00 56.24 75.000.00

416.33Mitch / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1008) - Brenda Juskow5 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 51.16 48.0048

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 27.03 86.970.00

1 Standard 20.00 20.0075.00 45.01 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 58.40 23.0023

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 29.64 88.360.00

2 Standard 10.00 10.0065.00 40.60 90.000.00
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412.81Henry / American Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: S1004) - Diane Dunlop6 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 55.83 28.0028

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 29.83 84.170.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0075.00 65.87 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 52.61 34.0034

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 36.36 81.640.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0065.00 49.35 95.000.00

383.50Paikea / Cardigan Welsh Corgi (Arm Band #: S1005) - Gay Harley7 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 62.49 26.0026

1 Jumpers 25.00 25.0039.00 38.50 50.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0075.00 55.55 119.450.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 63.96 35.0035

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 34.95 83.050.00

2 Standard 30.00 30.0065.00 59.53 70.000.00

367.00Marti / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1007) - Carine Urquhart8 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 65.80 19.0019

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0039.00 29.07 70.000.00

1 Standard 20.00 20.0075.00 71.94 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 67.02 33.0033

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0043.00 36.57 70.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0065.00 58.21 95.000.00

322.57Nelly / Welsh Cardigan Corgi (Arm Band #: S1006) - Sandie Ellicott9 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 50.43 70.5762

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

1 Standard 20.00 20.0075.00 53.03 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 62.11 37.0037

2 Jumpers 35.00 35.0043.00 33.16 40.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0065.00 49.44 95.000.00

318.58Lexie / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1012) - Jeff King10 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 54.86 69.1465

1 Jumpers 40.00 40.0039.00 37.01 35.000.00

1 Standard 50.00 55.5675.00 80.56 5.56 44.44

2 Gamblers 60.00 62.15 30.0030

2 Jumpers 20.00 20.0043.00 31.82 55.000.00

2 Standard 15.00 15.0065.00 51.01 85.000.00
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291.86Casey / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1003) - Margaret Morine11 )

1 Gamblers 59.00 65.39 27.0027

1 Jumpers 0.00 2.4339.00 41.43 2.43 72.57

1 Standard 10.00 35.8675.00 100.86 25.86 64.14

2 Gamblers 60.00 59.82 18.0018

2 Jumpers 0.00 10.5943.00 53.59 10.59 64.41

2 Standard 30.00 54.2665.00 89.26 24.26 45.74
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546.23Cole / Standard Schnauzer (Arm Band #: S1607) - Carol Hartnett1 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 54.81 82.1980

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 29.46 81.540.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0068.00 53.74 114.260.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 53.84 72.1668

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 32.51 81.490.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0060.00 45.41 114.590.00

508.01Beamer / N.S. Duck Toller (Arm Band #: S1612) - Rick Whiting2 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 47.73 86.2777

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 26.40 84.600.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0068.00 46.62 121.380.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 57.26 38.0038

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 31.24 82.760.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0060.00 42.00 95.000.00

493.40Katie Kae / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: S1608) - Cheryl Whynot3 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 55.23 78.7777

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0036.00 29.42 70.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0068.00 51.70 116.300.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 54.12 33.0033

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 32.84 81.160.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0060.00 45.83 114.170.00

467.91Wisp / NSDTR (Arm Band #: S1611) - Janis Fisher4 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 55.57 65.4364

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 25.64 85.360.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0068.00 48.99 119.010.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 56.35 37.0037

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 32.89 81.110.00

2 Standard 20.00 20.0060.00 43.05 80.000.00

459.73Spring / Welsh Springer Spaniel (Arm Band #: S1604) - Bruce Reid5 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 54.87 63.1361

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 31.31 79.690.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0068.00 62.97 105.030.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 55.22 40.0040

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 37.56 76.440.00

2 Standard 0.00 4.5660.00 64.56 4.56 95.44
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407.44Kayla / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1609) - Marian Pelletier6 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 52.88 75.1271

1 Jumpers 25.00 25.0036.00 35.41 50.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0068.00 62.52 105.480.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 67.19 32.0032

2 Jumpers 20.00 22.9839.00 41.98 2.98 52.02

2 Standard 5.00 7.1860.00 62.18 2.18 92.82

402.88Kerby / Standard Schnauzer (Arm Band #: S1605) - Audrey Wambolt7 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 54.99 65.0163

1 Jumpers 0.00 1.0436.00 37.04 1.04 73.96

1 Standard 0.00 4.3668.00 72.36 4.36 95.64

2 Gamblers 58.00 58.79 27.0027

2 Jumpers 0.00 5.8639.00 44.86 5.86 69.14

2 Standard 25.00 27.8760.00 62.87 2.87 72.13

390.33Logan / English Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: S1610) - Ann & Richard Morris8 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 56.45 64.5564

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0036.00 33.07 77.930.00

1 Standard 20.00 20.0068.00 60.21 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 57.96 33.0033

2 Jumpers 45.00 49.5239.00 43.52 4.52 25.48

2 Standard 0.00 0.0060.00 50.63 109.370.00

376.87Paris / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S1606) - Stephen Dahr9 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 57.25 29.0029

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0136.00 36.01 0.01 74.99

1 Standard 0.00 10.4468.00 78.44 10.44 89.56

2 Gamblers 58.00 62.33 29.0029

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0039.00 38.57 75.430.00

2 Standard 10.00 21.1160.00 71.11 11.11 78.89

8.12Piper / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: S1625) - Karen Curry10 )

1 Gamblers 0.00 0.00 0.000

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

1 Standard 65.00 91.8868.00 94.88 26.88 8.12

2 Gamblers 0.00 0.00 0.000

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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414.00Stryder / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S2209) - Rob Van Tassel1 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 57.14 62.0062

1 Jumpers 10.00 10.0036.00 32.89 65.000.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 53.69 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 56.42 42.0042

2 Jumpers 15.00 15.0039.00 32.81 60.000.00

2 Standard 10.00 10.0060.00 50.51 90.000.00

387.54Silver / Flat Coated Retriever (Arm Band #: S2210) - Cheryl Newman2 )

1 Gamblers 57.00 53.26 78.7475

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0036.00 32.14 70.000.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0068.00 54.18 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 58.00 70.04 29.0029

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0039.00 37.46 70.000.00

2 Standard 35.00 50.2060.00 75.20 15.20 49.80
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450.58Tiki / Silky Terrier (Arm Band #: V603) - Karen Jackson1 )

1 Gamblers 63.00 60.52 65.0858

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 34.47 87.530.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0090.00 76.70 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 60.12 37.2031

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0052.00 41.23 85.770.00

2 Standard 15.00 15.0078.00 70.38 85.000.00
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602.35Pattie / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1015) - Brenda Juskow1 )

1 Gamblers 63.00 50.60 95.4075

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 30.95 91.050.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0090.00 53.17 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 59.54 97.0683

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0052.00 33.44 93.560.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0078.00 47.72 130.280.00

535.60Wesley / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: V1018) - Anne Drillio2 )

1 Gamblers 63.00 53.19 91.6174

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 31.73 90.270.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0090.00 58.40 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 61.16 39.6033

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0052.00 36.79 90.210.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0078.00 49.09 128.910.00

497.19Brandy / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1017) - Veronica Chipman3 )

1 Gamblers 63.00 51.88 83.3266

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 28.98 93.020.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0090.00 59.20 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 49.97 43.2036

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0052.00 34.35 92.650.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0078.00 48.59 95.000.00

488.46Piper / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1016) - Carine Urquhart4 )

1 Gamblers 63.00 58.29 64.9156

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 31.65 90.350.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0090.00 64.73 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 65.03 26.4022

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0052.00 39.14 87.860.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0078.00 54.06 123.940.00
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640.11Lucy / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1624) - Lorna MacKinley1 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 52.50 98.7081

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 27.61 90.390.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0082.00 44.96 137.040.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 57.56 88.6476

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 28.86 93.140.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0072.00 39.80 132.200.00

138.78Skye / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1617) - Rob Van Tassel2 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 0.00 0.000

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0043.00 35.68 70.000.00

1 Standard 30.00 31.2282.00 83.22 1.22 68.78

2 Gamblers 0.00 0.00 0.000

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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22 inch Division
462.42Tia / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V2212) - Pam Doiron1 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 54.17 73.0361

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 34.05 83.950.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0082.00 63.97 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 55.71 38.4032

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 39.96 82.040.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0072.00 59.72 95.000.00

441.70Tannin / Rhodesian Ridgeback (Arm Band #: V2211) - Tara Doiron2 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 53.57 78.4365

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 34.81 83.190.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0082.00 65.20 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 53.05 37.2031

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 39.12 82.880.00

2 Standard 30.00 30.0072.00 60.33 70.000.00
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6 inch Division
461.62Buster / Pug (Arm Band #: V604) - Hayley Warner1 )

1 Gamblers 63.00 58.11 65.0956

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 34.94 87.060.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0090.00 81.50 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 65.05 30.0025

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0052.00 48.11 78.890.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0078.00 67.42 110.580.00

415.47Abby / Welsh Cardigan Corgi (Arm Band #: V602) - Sandie Ellicott2 )

1 Gamblers 63.00 63.86 31.2026

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0047.00 29.73 70.000.00

1 Standard 10.00 10.0090.00 60.05 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 71.43 36.0030

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0052.00 33.73 93.270.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0078.00 49.49 95.000.00
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527.06Merlot / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1014) - Tara Doiron1 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 53.13 87.2772

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 35.00 83.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0082.00 65.56 116.440.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 55.01 40.8034

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 37.97 84.030.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0072.00 56.48 115.520.00

395.78Lily / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: V1013) - Karen LeBlanc2 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 63.67 16.8014

1 Jumpers 5.00 9.3543.00 47.35 4.35 65.65

1 Standard 0.00 0.0082.00 80.75 101.250.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 57.04 31.2026

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.7447.00 47.74 0.74 74.26

2 Standard 0.00 0.0072.00 65.38 106.620.00
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549.71Oscar / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: V1623) - Anne Charlton1 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 54.91 98.6983

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0043.00 29.80 70.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0082.00 64.35 117.650.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 53.08 99.1281

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 37.75 84.250.00

2 Standard 20.00 20.0072.00 56.56 80.000.00

529.88Rocky / Boxer (Arm Band #: V1622) - Richard Morris2 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 55.88 77.3266

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 31.31 86.690.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0082.00 57.60 124.400.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 63.14 38.4032

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 37.42 84.580.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0072.00 53.51 118.490.00

510.00Shep / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S2208) - Ann MacLean3 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 55.26 49.2041

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 29.34 88.660.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0082.00 55.53 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 55.58 72.6261

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 37.21 84.790.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0072.00 52.27 119.730.00

495.59Dory / Flat Coated Retriever (Arm Band #: V1620) - Cheryl Newman4 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 52.93 70.6758

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 29.77 88.230.00

1 Standard 5.00 5.0082.00 54.37 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 52.71 76.6962

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0047.00 44.58 70.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0072.00 54.11 95.000.00

469.63Zab / Boxer (Arm Band #: V1621) - Ann Morris5 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 55.52 75.2864

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 34.53 83.470.00

1 Standard 20.00 20.0082.00 72.18 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 56.60 38.4032

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 38.73 83.270.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0072.00 62.79 109.210.00
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437.76Ziggy / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: V1614) - Lisa Dahr6 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 60.45 83.5575

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0043.00 30.06 70.000.00

1 Standard 25.00 25.0082.00 65.53 75.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 62.59 32.4027

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 35.19 86.810.00

2 Standard 10.00 10.0072.00 57.56 90.000.00

436.08Bailey / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1613) - Stephen Dahr7 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 52.92 74.2861

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0043.00 32.70 70.000.00

1 Standard 0.00 0.0082.00 59.97 122.030.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 62.37 27.6023

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 37.54 84.460.00

2 Standard 30.00 42.2972.00 84.29 12.29 57.71

395.03Rocky / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: V1615) - Barry Smith8 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 57.35 57.8551

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0043.00 26.62 91.380.00

1 Standard 20.00 20.0082.00 52.57 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 61.63 40.8034

2 Jumpers 25.00 25.0047.00 36.23 50.000.00

2 Standard 25.00 25.0072.00 49.30 75.000.00

363.71Amigo / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1618) - Margaret Morine9 )

1 Gamblers 61.00 58.41 72.3964

1 Jumpers 20.00 20.0043.00 37.61 55.000.00

1 Standard 45.00 60.7082.00 97.70 15.70 39.30

2 Gamblers 62.00 62.53 30.0025

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 42.81 79.190.00

2 Standard 5.00 12.1772.00 79.17 7.17 87.83
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